
10:00-10;50 11:00-11:50 12:00-12:50 01:00-1:50 02:00-02:50 03:00-03:50

Monday EEE(VR) EMI(VKK) EM-II(SJ) EMT(SJ) HVE(VKK) EAM(AK)
Tuesday S&S(LG) NW(SKT) WS(SKT) PE(WA) PSP(AK) APT.(AK)
Wednesday EEE(VR) AE(KR) EM-II(SJ) EMT(SJ) HVE(VKK) PSP(VKK)
Thursday NW(SKT) S&S(LG) WS(SKT) PE(WA) PSP(AK) APT.(OP)
Friday AE(KR) EMI(VKK) EM-II(SJ) EMT(SJ) HVE(VKK) PSP(VKK)
Saturday EEE(VR) NW(SKT) WS(SKT) PE(WA) EAM(AK) PD(RV/PL)

Faculty and Subject nomenclature

Sem Sub. Code
ES-301
EX-302
Ex-303 Prof. Vivek K. Koshta (VKK)
EX-304 Prof. Shiv K. Tripathi(SKT)
EX-305
EX-501
EX-502
EX-503
EX-504
EX-701
EX-702
EX-703

VII Sem

V Sem
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Prof.Lokesh Giriya (LG)

Faculty Name
Prof. Vinita Rajput (VR)

III Sem

III Sem Vth Sem VII SemDay

Prof. Sneha Patel(SP)
Prof.Sanjeev Jarariya(SJ)

Power System Protection(PSP)
High Voltage Engg.(HVE)
Energy Audit & Management (EAM)

Elect. Machine-II(EM-II)
Prof Waseem Ali(WA)

Prof. Anurag Khare(AK)

Prof. Shiv K. Tripathi(SKT)
Prof.Sanjeev Jarariya(SJ)
Prof. V. K. Koshta (VKK)/Prof.A.Khare(AK)

Prof. Vivek K. Koshta (VKK)

Sub. Name
Energy & Env. Engg.(EEE)
Signals & Systems (S&S)
Elect.Measur. & Instr. (EMI)
Network Analysis (NW)

Power Electronics(PE)
Wind & Solar Energy (WS)
Electromagnetic Theory(EMT)

Analog Electronics (AE)


